
@ D I A N N E L A I N E C O

@ M E G A N . M I R A N D A _ S T Y L I S T

2 1 0 - 5 5 0 - 5 9 3 1

@ S H I R L E E L A I N E _ M U A

2 1 0 - 8 4 7 - 7 3 7 2

A TRAVEL FEE WILL APPLY TO LOCATIONS OUTSIDE
OF OUR 20 MILE RADIUS 

BRIDESMAID HAIR & MAKEUP
HAIR ONLY
MAKEUP ONLY
JR BRIDESMAID HAIR(AGE10-15)  
JR BRIDESMAID MAKEUP(AGE10-15)
FLOWER GIRL HAIR(AGE10&UNDER)
FLOWER GIRL MAKEUP(AGE10&UNDER)

HAIR & MAKEUP
HAIR ONLY
MAKEUP ONLY
HAIR & MAKEUP TRIAL
HAIR TRIAL
MAKEUP TRIAL
CLIP IN EXTENSIONS INSTALL
AIRBRUSH FOUNDATION

Bridal

Bridal Party 

Travel

Dianne Laine & Co. 

CHECK OUT OUR WORK/CONTACT US

$200
$100
$100
$200
$100
$100
$20 (ADD)
$25 (ADD)

$180
$90
$90
$80
$65
$70
$30


